

CS 164/25
MUKESH KUMAR Vs. GAURAV

15.05.2025

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

At request, renotify on 19.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
15.05.2025