

CS 164/25
MUKESH KUMAR Vs. GAURAV

25.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Respective Ld. Counsels for defendants.

Final arguments heard.

List for orders/clarifications, if any, on 01.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.03.2026